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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Bmmm[il * Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 47428508

Report Date: July 25, 2023 | 5:22 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete
Reference:

2013 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Diesel
WVWDM?7A)7DW009819

Country of Assembly: Germany

LIEN CHECK
Last Reported Odometer: 153,779 KM

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found

Last Registered In: 19 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)
No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

C) This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 25, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

©, Lien Check

WVWDM7A)7DW009819
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g o CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

@ No lien records found in Ontario.

@ Nolien records found in Québec.

| \
How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee |
| CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in If for some reason our lien check fails to l
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where

. : lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
e b ey 10,5, State party that purchased the report and relied

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment. Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle,

pop Sie SRR

A
& Accident/Damage

‘ INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT }

\

© 2015 Nov 19 Ontario, Canada |

i :
t Claim: Miscellaneous $8,844.00

Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

+  In the province of Québec with Normal branding.
+ In the province of Ontario with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2013 Nov 12 5,564 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Mar 20 13,010 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Apr 3 13,011 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Jun 26 19,029 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced

| Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Oct 31 27,092 KM Service Facility
Montreal, Québec, Canada

Vehicle serviced

|
WVWDM7A|7DW009819
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2015 Mar §

ODOMETER

33,272 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

— s T

Volkswagen Rimouski
Rimouski, Québec, Canada

-

2015 Apr 21

‘1 2015 Jul 14
|

36,873 KM

42,545 KM

Automobiles Popular Inc
Montreal, Québec, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
«  Alignment performed
+  Vehicle washed/detalled

Rimar Volkswagen

Saint-Leonard, Québec, Canada

Vehicle serviced

20150ct 15

53,300 KM

Bytek Automobiles Inc. VW
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

«  Maintenance inspection completed

+  Wiper arm(s) replaced

2015 Oct 23

54,534 KM

Speedy Auto Service
Orleans, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

2016 Jan 29

63,054 KM

Bytek Automobiles Inc. VW
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

+ Recommended maintenance performed

+  Oil and filter changed

2016 Jun 22

72,696 KM

Taylor Creek Volkswagen
Orleans, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced
«  Vehicle washed/detailed

+  Cowlffirewall panel resealed
«  Four wheel alignment performed
«  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

«  Wiper arm(s) replaced

«  Wiper arm/linkage adjusted

2016 Sep 29

79,236 KM

Taylor Creek Volkswagen
Orleans, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

«  Recommended maintenance performed
+  Maintenance inspection completed

+  Blower motor replaced/repaired

« Interior trim checked
«  Vehicle washed/detailed

2016 Oct 19

79,851 KM

Taylor Creek Volkswagen
Orleans, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

+  High mount brake light repaired

Liftgate/tailgate trim panel replaced/repaired

2020 Sep 14

100,563 KM

Active Green & Ross
Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed

+ Oil and filter changed

2021 Nov 22

121,522 KM

Jiffy Lube
Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

+  Oil and filter changed
«  Airfilter replaced

2022 Feb 28

126,380 KM

Caledonia Tire & Auto Centre

Caledonia, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced
«  Tire(s) replaced

«  Tire condition and pressure checked

«  Two tires mounted
«  Two tires balanced

2022 Dec 13

142,944 KM

Denny's Lube Centre
Hannon, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+ QOil and filter changed

2023 Jun 30

153,779 KM

Hamilton Volkswagen Audi
Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

Vehicle serviced

+ Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced

+  Drivability/performance checked

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=pyxFB%2B2Sai4enFTBSY %2Bc2IKlilSnXiy3#accident-damage-section
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” CARFAX Canad.
(‘ 3\ Open Reca"s ada Vehicle History Reports

BTN

& Stolen Vehicle Check

[ @ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen

® Detailed History

DATE
I ODOMETER ~ SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 Jul
Jul 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Québec, Canada First Owner Reported

2013 0ct 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Québec, Canada

2013 Nov 12 5,564 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehidle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Mar 20 13,010 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Apr3 13,011 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Jun 26 19,029 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2014 Oct 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Québec, Canada

2014 Oct 31 27,092 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehide serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2015 Mar 5 33,272 KM Volkswagen Rimouski Service Record Vehicle serviced
Rimouski, Québec, Canada

2015 Apr 21 36,873 KM Automobiles Popular Inc Service Record Vehidle serviced
Montreal, Québec, Canada

2015 Jul 14 42,545 KM Rimar Volkswagen Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saint-Leonard, Québec,
Canada

2015 0ct 15 53,300 KM Bytek Automobiles Inc. VW Service Record Vehide serviced
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada

2015 Oct 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=pyxFB%2B2Sai4enFTBSY %2Bc2IKlilSnXiy3#accident-damage-section
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\ : Y Auto Service
Means Service Re =
2015 Nov 19 ’ 0“‘3"0. Canada s Vehide serviced
I R S
onsUran(e Records e ——————————
Ntario, Canada
2016 Jan 29
63,054 K\ Bytek —
€K Automobyles 1 —
ne. W
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada Service Record Vehide serviced
2016 Jun 22
72,696 KM Tl
or Creek Volkswa — e
,,,,, gen Service Record Vehi i
r i ———— Odeaﬂs Ontano Canada ehide serviced
2016 Jun 25 B~ LN
Motor Vehi :
\\ ) icle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
—— Ontario, Canada :
Previous Use: Personal
2016 Sep 29
79,236 KM Taylor Creek
15 eek Volkswagen Service Record Vehide serviced
o Orleans, Ontario, Canada
2016 Oct 19 —
79,851 K
\—\ M Taylor Creek Volkswagen Service Record Vehidle serviced
Orleans, Ontario, Canada
2017 Jun 25 B
Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Tedio o Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2020 Jan 2
\ Jan20 94,806 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  Vehicle sold
Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
| 2020]3“ 3 95,000 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
,‘ Toronto, Ontario, Canada
2020 May 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
| )
Ontario, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use: Personal
l‘ 2020 Sep 14 100,563 KM Active Green & Ross Service Record Vehide serviced
-I Hamilton, Ontario, Canada
2021 May 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2021 Nov 22 121,522 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehide serviced
Hamilton, Ontario, Canada
2022 Feb 28 126,380 KM Caledonia Tire & Auto Centre  Service Record Vehide serviced
Caledonia, Ontario, Canada
2022 May 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
| Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2022 Dec 13 142,944 KM Denny's Lube Centre Service Record Vehide serviced
Hannon, Ontario, Canada
2023 Jun 30 153,779 KM Hamilton Volkswagen Audi Service Record Vehide serviced
|

Hamilton, Ontario, Canada
|
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